
                                     Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                       Carlin-Weld County Park
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9223 Christian Patzka              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       16:54.1  5:27 
      2    2 8970 Zach Huffman                  10 Deerfield/Cambridge               17:20.3  5:35 
      3    3 9034 Drew Davey                    10 Elkhorn Area                      17:45.4  5:43 
      4    4 9096 Ian Sande                     12 Jefferson                         18:05.2  5:50 
      5    5 9086 Colton Drew                   11 Jefferson                         18:14.7  5:53 
      6    6 9136 Steven Aquirre                12 Lomira                            18:24.6  5:56 
      7    7 8976 Jack Nikolay                  11 Deerfield/Cambridge               18:24.7  5:56 
      8    8 9091 Mason Marin                   10 Jefferson                         18:26.3  5:57 
      9    9 9054 Ben Tuescher                  12 Elkhorn Area                      18:42.7  6:02 
     10   10 8982 Austin Trewyn-Colvin          11 Deerfield/Cambridge               18:49.9  6:04 
     11   11 8998 Austin Depuydt                11 East Troy                         18:53.2  6:05 
     12   12 9032 Riley Buchheit                10 Elkhorn Area                      19:03.7  6:09 
     13   13 8975 Makhai Navarro                11 Deerfield/Cambridge               19:13.1  6:12 
     14   14 8954 Quinn McCabe                   9 Clinton                           19:17.5  6:13 
     15   15 9040 Erik Johnson                  10 Elkhorn Area                      19:19.9  6:14 
     16   16 9173 Avery Crane                   11 Parkview                          19:20.2  6:14 
     17   17 8971 Jonathan Jones                11 Deerfield/Cambridge               19:27.2  6:16 
     18   18 9120 Quentin Saylor                11 Lake Mills                        19:28.7  6:17 
     19   19 8968 Liam Brown                    11 Deerfield/Cambridge               19:29.1  6:17 
     20   20 9094 Taylor Phillips               11 Jefferson                         19:31.4  6:18 
     21   21 9220 Zachary Bauman                12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       19:32.0  6:18 
     22   22 9222 Weston Parman                 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       19:44.0  6:22 
     23   23 9098 Sawyer Thorp                  10 Jefferson                         20:05.0  6:28 
     24   24 8972 Kalob Kimmel                   9 Deerfield/Cambridge               20:06.5  6:29 
     25   25 9043 Sam Manak                      9 Elkhorn Area                      20:09.8  6:30 
     26   26 8956 Dangelo Walsh                  9 Clinton                           20:15.4  6:32 
     27   27 9007 Dylan Schroeder                9 East Troy                         20:46.5  6:42 
     28      8943 Evan Penniman                  9 Big Foot                          20:46.6  6:42 
     29   28 9039 Alex Huerta                   12 Elkhorn Area                      20:50.6  6:43 
     30   29 9036 Ian Fletcher                  11 Elkhorn Area                      20:53.6  6:44 
     31   30 9150 Ryan Schraufnagel             12 Lomira                            20:54.9  6:44 
     32   31 9119 Henry Popowski                12 Lake Mills                        21:07.1  6:48 
     33   32 8953 Greer Hunter                  10 Clinton                           21:07.2  6:48 
     34   33 9180 Zander Wilson                 10 Parkview                          21:08.0  6:49 
     35   34 9118 Jeremiah Legel                 9 Lake Mills                        21:16.0  6:51 
     36   35 8999 Jonah Edwards                 10 East Troy                         21:25.5  6:54 
     37   36 9004 Jack Lehocky                  11 East Troy                         21:27.7  6:55 
     38   37 8951 Adam Christofferson           10 Clinton                           21:32.4  6:56 
     39   38 9159 Jacob Hammond                 11 Palmyra-Eagle                     21:34.7  6:57 
     40   39 9143 Alex Gundrum                  12 Lomira                            21:43.1  7:00 
     41   40 9221 Aaron Meier                   12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       21:45.4  7:01 
     42   41 9087 Alexander Ellifson            12 Jefferson                         21:48.4  7:02 
     43   42 9144 Jimmy Helm                    10 Lomira                            21:51.0  7:02 
     44   43 9217 Cody Amble                    12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       21:52.0  7:03 
     45   44 9166 Brandon Wilde                 12 Palmyra-Eagle                     21:52.2  7:03 
     46   45 9158 Joey Bartolotta               12 Palmyra-Eagle                     21:53.7  7:03 
     47   46 9002 Jonathan Kurth                 9 East Troy                         21:55.2  7:04 
     48   47 8950 Nate Brandl                   10 Clinton                           21:57.5  7:05 
     49   48 9161 Dalton Metzdorf               10 Palmyra-Eagle                     21:58.0  7:05 
     50   49 9178 Kolten Smith                   9 Parkview                          21:58.3  7:05 
     51   50 9163 Fischer Schneider             11 Palmyra-Eagle                     22:03.6  7:07 
     52   51 9145 Vander Grinten Ian            12 Lomira                            22:23.3  7:13 
     53   52 9089 Nicholas Hottinger            10 Jefferson                         22:27.1  7:14 
     54   53 9162 Matthew Ollis                 12 Palmyra-Eagle                     22:31.0  7:15 
     55   54 9148 Adam Sauer                    11 Lomira                            22:49.6  7:21 
     56      8941 Jacob Curtis                  12 Big Foot                          22:49.9  7:21 
     57   55 9167 Logan Woessner                11 Palmyra-Eagle                     23:43.2  7:39 
     58   56 9174 Ben Jackson                   11 Parkview                          23:48.3  7:40 
     59   57 9149 Brendan Schraufnagel          12 Lomira                            24:19.6  7:50 
     60   58 9179 Anthony Terrones              12 Parkview                          24:24.7  7:52 
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   59 8997 Anthony Barney                10 East Troy                         24:24.9  7:52 
     62   60 9177 Conner Simonson               11 Parkview                          24:34.3  7:55 
     63      8944 Daniel Rees                   12 Big Foot                          24:54.3  8:01 
     64   61 9115 Sam Giombetti                 11 Lake Mills                        25:06.0  8:05 
     65   62 9117 Jaren Laws                    11 Lake Mills                        25:11.8  8:07 
     66      8940 Austin Buchholz               11 Big Foot                          25:24.4  8:11 
     67   63 9006 Brandon Rintelman             11 East Troy                         25:44.7  8:18 
     68   64 9116 Lukas Kleinfeldt              10 Lake Mills                        27:23.8  8:50 
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                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 29, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    49  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (18:39.1  93:15.2 2:06.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Zach Huffman              10 17:20.3
  2      7  Jack Nikolay              11 18:24.7
  3     10  Austin Trewyn-Colvin      11 18:49.9
  4     13  Makhai Navarro            11 19:13.1
  5     17  Jonathan Jones            11 19:27.2
  6   ( 19) Liam Brown                11 19:29.1
  7   ( 24) Kalob Kimmel               9 20:06.5
  
  2.    60  Jefferson                             (18:52.6  94:22.6 1:59.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Ian Sande                 12 18:05.2
  2      5  Colton Drew               11 18:14.7
  3      8  Mason Marin               10 18:26.3
  4     20  Taylor Phillips           11 19:31.4
  5     23  Sawyer Thorp              10 20:05.0
  6   ( 41) Alexander Ellifson        12 21:48.4
  7   ( 52) Nicholas Hottinger        10 22:27.1
  
  3.    64  Elkhorn Area                          (19:00.3  95:01.5 2:24.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Drew Davey                10 17:45.4
  2      9  Ben Tuescher              12 18:42.7
  3     12  Riley Buchheit            10 19:03.7
  4     15  Erik Johnson              10 19:19.9
  5     25  Sam Manak                  9 20:09.8
  6   ( 28) Alex Huerta               12 20:50.6
  7   ( 29) Ian Fletcher              11 20:53.6
  
  4.   127  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:57.5  99:47.5 4:57.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Christian Patzka          12 16:54.1
  2     21  Zachary Bauman            12 19:32.0
  3     22  Weston Parman             10 19:44.0
  4     40  Aaron Meier               12 21:45.4
  5     43  Cody Amble                12 21:52.0
  
  5.   155  East Troy                             (20:53.7  104:28.1 3:02.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Austin Depuydt            11 18:53.2
  2     27  Dylan Schroeder            9 20:46.5
  3     35  Jonah Edwards             10 21:25.5
  4     36  Jack Lehocky              11 21:27.7
  5     46  Jonathan Kurth             9 21:55.2
  6   ( 59) Anthony Barney            10 24:24.9
  7   ( 63) Brandon Rintelman         11 25:44.7
  
  6.   156  Clinton                               (20:50.0  104:10.0 2:40.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Quinn McCabe               9 19:17.5
  2     26  Dangelo Walsh              9 20:15.4
  3     32  Greer Hunter              10 21:07.2
  4     37  Adam Christofferson       10 21:32.4
  5     47  Nate Brandl               10 21:57.5
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   168  Lomira                                (21:03.4  105:16.9 3:58.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Steven Aquirre            12 18:24.6
  2     30  Ryan Schraufnagel         12 20:54.9
  3     39  Alex Gundrum              12 21:43.1
  4     42  Jimmy Helm                10 21:51.0
  5     51  Vander Grinten Ian        12 22:23.3
  6   ( 54) Adam Sauer                11 22:49.6
  7   ( 57) Brendan Schraufnagel      12 24:19.6
  
  8.   206  Lake Mills                            (22:26.0  112:09.6 5:43.1)
====================================================
  1     18  Quentin Saylor            11 19:28.7
  2     31  Henry Popowski            12 21:07.1
  3     34  Jeremiah Legel             9 21:16.0
  4     61  Sam Giombetti             11 25:06.0
  5     62  Jaren Laws                11 25:11.8
  6   ( 64) Lukas Kleinfeldt          10 27:23.8
  
  9.   212  Parkview                              (22:07.9  110:39.5 5:04.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Avery Crane               11 19:20.2
  2     33  Zander Wilson             10 21:08.0
  3     49  Kolten Smith               9 21:58.3
  4     56  Ben Jackson               11 23:48.3
  5     58  Anthony Terrones          12 24:24.7
  6   ( 60) Conner Simonson           11 24:34.3
  
 10.   225  Palmyra-Eagle                         (21:52.5  109:22.2 0:28.9)
====================================================
  1     38  Jacob Hammond             11 21:34.7
  2     44  Brandon Wilde             12 21:52.2
  3     45  Joey Bartolotta           12 21:53.7
  4     48  Dalton Metzdorf           10 21:58.0
  5     50  Fischer Schneider         11 22:03.6
  6   ( 53) Matthew Ollis             12 22:31.0
  7   ( 55) Logan Woessner            11 23:43.2
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                                       Carlin-Weld County Park
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8973 Kody Lewellin                 12 Deerfield/Cambridge               20:09.6  6:30 
      2      8987 Grayson Morris                10 Delavan-Darien                    20:33.2  6:37 
      3    2 8967 Carter Brown                  10 Deerfield/Cambridge               21:06.1  6:48 
      4    3 8969 James Connely                 11 Deerfield/Cambridge               21:08.9  6:49 
      5    4 8974 Kadin Matheson                11 Deerfield/Cambridge               21:14.9  6:51 
      6    5 9088 Colby Hielsberg               11 Jefferson                         21:22.8  6:53 
      7    6 9038 Chance Howarth                11 Elkhorn Area                      21:24.1  6:54 
      8    7 9042 Mitch Malaney                 10 Elkhorn Area                      21:36.9  6:58 
      9    8 9092 Hunter Nelson                 10 Jefferson                         21:50.8  7:02 
     10      8989 Jacob Szczap                  10 Delavan-Darien                    22:03.1  7:06 
     11    9 9055 Junior Urioste                11 Elkhorn Area                      22:04.4  7:07 
     12   10 9046 Brayden Pyatt                 11 Elkhorn Area                      22:30.8  7:15 
     13   11 9051 Blake Sterken                  9 Elkhorn Area                      22:33.9  7:16 
     14   12 9083 Jesse Brawders                12 Jefferson                         23:07.3  7:27 
     15   13 9048 Scott Rosendahl               11 Elkhorn Area                      23:10.7  7:28 
     16   14 9041 Lucas Koepke                  12 Elkhorn Area                      23:11.5  7:28 
     17   15 9147 Evan Mittelstadt              12 Lomira                            23:28.7  7:34 
     18      9047 Atley Rasmussen                9 Elkhorn Area                      23:30.1  7:34 
     19      9045 Jonah Pulokas                 11 Elkhorn Area                      23:30.9  7:35 
     20   16 9009 Callaghan Zusan               12 East Troy                         23:35.9  7:36 
     21   17 8977 Brenden Petersen              12 Deerfield/Cambridge               23:37.0  7:37 
     22      9035 Mitch Falcon                  10 Elkhorn Area                      23:43.5  7:39 
     23   18 9146 Baron John                    11 Lomira                            24:07.2  7:46 
     24      9160 Blake Isaacsen                 9 Palmyra-Eagle                     24:08.5  7:47 
     25   19 9005 Lucas Rasmussen               11 East Troy                         24:08.6  7:47 
     26   20 8980 Geoff Seamann                 10 Deerfield/Cambridge               24:18.4  7:50 
     27      9053 Jacob Taylor                  11 Elkhorn Area                      24:48.0  7:59 
     28   21 9140 Alex Faber                    10 Lomira                            24:54.2  8:01 
     29   22 9093 Paden Phillips                 9 Jefferson                         25:04.4  8:05 
     30   23 9141 Brandon Faber                 10 Lomira                            25:09.8  8:06 
     31   24 9153 Dayne Zingsheim               11 Lomira                            25:22.0  8:10 
     32      9224 Andrew Pietrzykowski           9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       25:23.3  8:11 
     33   25 8979 Riley Schneider               11 Deerfield/Cambridge               25:30.8  8:13 
     34   26 9097 Jarrett Schneider             11 Jefferson                         25:31.4  8:13 
     35      9176 Grant McMahon                 12 Parkview                          25:33.3  8:14 
     36   27 9099 Brandon Tully                  9 Jefferson                         25:34.1  8:14 
     37      9056 Adam Zoellner                 11 Elkhorn Area                      25:37.9  8:15 
     38   28 9082 Jacob Brawders                12 Jefferson                         25:47.0  8:18 
     39      9175 Rusty Klitzman                 9 Parkview                          25:49.9  8:19 
     40      8978 Kaleb Regoli                   9 Deerfield/Cambridge               25:55.1  8:21 
     41      9164 Aidan Schroeder               12 Palmyra-Eagle                     25:55.5  8:21 
     42      9090 Aaron Johnson                  9 Jefferson                         26:04.2  8:24 
     43      9052 Cael Stever                   12 Elkhorn Area                      26:07.0  8:25 
     44      8981 Sam Thompson                     Deerfield/Cambridge               26:07.1  8:25 
     45      9050 AJ Sanchez                    12 Elkhorn Area                      26:07.2  8:25 
     46      9095 Tanner Pinnow                 10 Jefferson                         26:07.8  8:25 
     47   29 9003 Noah Lehnert                  10 East Troy                         26:09.1  8:26 
     48      9081 Vinny Bonofiglio              11 Jefferson                         26:16.0  8:28 
     49   30 9000 Ben Friedl                    11 East Troy                         26:22.9  8:30 
     50      9100 Kamin Wolter                  11 Jefferson                         26:44.1  8:37 
     51   31 9008 Kellan Woods                  12 East Troy                         27:14.3  8:47 
     52   32 9138 Owen Casper                   11 Lomira                            27:17.6  8:48 
     53      9219 Jack Balch                     9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld       27:56.2  9:00 
     54      8988 Alex Stark                     9 Delavan-Darien                    32:46.8 10:34 
     55   33 9001 Adam Jurgilanis               10 East Troy                         33:29.8 10:47 
     56      8952 Keton Dejong                   9 Clinton                           37:21.9 12:02 
     57      9049 Holden Roush                   9 Elkhorn Area                      37:24.9 12:03 
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                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 29, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (21:27.3  107:16.5 3:27.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Kody Lewellin             12 20:09.6
  2      2  Carter Brown              10 21:06.1
  3      3  James Connely             11 21:08.9
  4      4  Kadin Matheson            11 21:14.9
  5     17  Brenden Petersen          12 23:37.0
  6   ( 20) Geoff Seamann             10 24:18.4
  7   ( 25) Riley Schneider           11 25:30.8
  
  2.    43  Elkhorn Area                          (22:02.1  110:10.1 1:09.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Chance Howarth            11 21:24.1
  2      7  Mitch Malaney             10 21:36.9
  3      9  Junior Urioste            11 22:04.4
  4     10  Brayden Pyatt             11 22:30.8
  5     11  Blake Sterken              9 22:33.9
  6   ( 13) Scott Rosendahl           11 23:10.7
  7   ( 14) Lucas Koepke              12 23:11.5
  
  3.    73  Jefferson                             (23:23.4  116:56.7 4:08.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Colby Hielsberg           11 21:22.8
  2      8  Hunter Nelson             10 21:50.8
  3     12  Jesse Brawders            12 23:07.3
  4     22  Paden Phillips             9 25:04.4
  5     26  Jarrett Schneider         11 25:31.4
  6   ( 27) Brandon Tully              9 25:34.1
  7   ( 28) Jacob Brawders            12 25:47.0
  
  4.   101  Lomira                                (24:36.4  123:01.9 1:53.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Evan Mittelstadt          12 23:28.7
  2     18  Baron John                11 24:07.2
  3     21  Alex Faber                10 24:54.2
  4     23  Brandon Faber             10 25:09.8
  5     24  Dayne Zingsheim           11 25:22.0
  6   ( 32) Owen Casper               11 27:17.6
  
  5.   125  East Troy                             (25:30.2  127:30.8 3:38.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Callaghan Zusan           12 23:35.9
  2     19  Lucas Rasmussen           11 24:08.6
  3     29  Noah Lehnert              10 26:09.1
  4     30  Ben Friedl                11 26:22.9
  5     31  Kellan Woods              12 27:14.3
  6   ( 33) Adam Jurgilanis           10 33:29.8


